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Main Campus Gen. Ed. Section Schedule: Fall 2025

Class ID

Session Credits Adds

Max Duration

Campus Building Room Instructor

ART 123

ART 212

ART 215

BUS 120

COMM102

COMM102

COMM102

COMM102

COMM102

COMM246

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 110

ENG 202

ENG 337

FYE 110

Basic Drawing
Stained Glass 1
Painting Studio 1
Ethics, Society
and Business
Elements of Oral

Communication

Elements of Oral
Communication

Elements of Oral
Communication

Elements of Oral
Communication

Elements of Oral
Communication

History of
Television
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
College Writing 1
Introduction to
Literarv Studies
Creative Writing:

Poetrv
First Year

Experience

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT
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01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

15

2

15

14

15 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
15 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
35 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
18/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

Days Time
TR 1:10:00 PM -
2:25:00 PM
TR 6:00:00 PM -
8:00:00 PM
TR 10:50:00 AM -
12:05:00 PM
TR 10:50:00 AM -
12:05:00 PM
TR 8:00:00 AM -
9:15:00 AM
TR 9:25:00 AM -
10:40:00 AM
TR 2:35:00 PM -
3:50:00 PM
TR 1:10:00 PM -
2:25:00 PM
TR 10:50:00 AM -
12:05:00 PM
MW 2:35:00 PM -
3:50:00 PM
MWF 8:00:00 AM -
8:50:00 AM
MWF 9:00:00 AM -
9:50:00 AM
MWF 10:00:00 AM -
10:50:00 AM
MWF 1:10:00 PM -
2:00:00 PM
MWF 2:10:00 PM -
3:00:00 PM
TR 8:00:00 AM -
9:15:00 AM
TR 9:25:00 AM -
10:40:00 AM
TR 1:10:00 PM -
2:20:00 PM
ARNG 12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
FRI 11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

DB

DB

DB

MOSS

DB

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

CH

DB

MOSS

107

106

107

106

201

206

206

206

206

206

201

201

201

201

201

206

201

201

107

Name
Wilfried Fathi

Staff Staff
Wilfried Fathi
Marla Gladstone

Allyson Moon

Allyson Moon

Reginald Jarrell

Reginald Jarrell

Allyson Moon

Reginald Jarrell
Joshua Hamilton
Megan McCoy
Megan McCoy
Megan McCoy
Megan McCoy
Megan McCoy
Michelle Boucher
Joshua Hamilton
Michelle Boucher

Allyson Allen




FYE 110

FYE 110

FYE 110

FYE 110

FYE 110

FYE 110

HIST131

IART157

LANG131

LANG131

MATH110

MATH110

MATH215

MATH215

MUS 111

MUS 151

MUS 151C

MUS 151C

MUS 151D

MUS 151D

MUS 160

MUS 230K

First Year

Experience
First Year
Experience
First Year

Experience
First Year
Experience
First Year

Experience

First Year
Experience
American History
to 1865

Art Appreciation

Spanish
Language and
Culture 1
Spanish
Language and
Culture 1
College Algebra

College Algebra

Intro to Statistics
and Probability

Intro to Statistics
and Probability

Foundations in
Music

Small Ensemble:
TBDs

Keynotes
Keynotes

SC Singers

SC Singers

Orchestra

Private Organ
Lessons

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT
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01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

30 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
18 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
20 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

16 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
90 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

MON

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

TUES

TUES

TUES

TR

TR

TUES

ARNG

11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
11:00:00 AM -
11:50:00 AM
6:30:00 PM -
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 AM -
9:50:00 AM
9:00:00 AM -
9:50:00 AM

10:00:00 AM -
10:50:00 AM

8:00:00 AM -
8:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM -
10:50:00 AM
10:00:00 AM -
10:50:00 AM

1:10:00 PM -
2:00:00 PM

1:10:00 PM -
2:00:00 PM
5:25:00 PM -

6:40:00 PM

5:25:00 PM -
6:40:00 PM
5:25:00 PM -
6:40:00 PM
4:00:00 PM -
5:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM -
5:30:00 PM
8:00:00 AM -
8:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

MOSS

MOSS

WRO

BEECH

BEECH

CH

MOSS

MOSS

DB

DB

BEECH

BEECH

MOSS

MOSS

DB RH

DB RH

DB RH

DB RH

DBMESS

DBMESS

CH AUD

CH AUD

108

201

104

103

201

102

104

207

207

103

103

103

103

RH

RH

RH

RH

MESS

MESS

RPAC

RPAC

Keyshawn Wyatt
Anjaih Clemons-
Williams

Lena O'Quinn
Daniel Falk

Brenda Hicks
Garnita Pleas

Jane Bodman-Smith

Danice Sweet

Joshua Hamilton

Joshua Hamilton

Aruna Adikari
Aruna Adikari

Hewa Fonsekage
Dilini Fonseka

Hewa Fonsekage
Dilini Fonseka

Staff Staff

Caitlyn Hecker

Caitlyn Hecker
Caitlyn Hecker
Simon Hill
Simon Hill
Sarah Naillon

James Leland




MUS 230L

MUS 230M

MUS 230M

MUS 230M

MUS 230T

MUS 230V

MUS 233

MUS 233

MUS 242

MUS 242

NSCI170

NSCI180

NSCI180

NSCI190

NSCI230

PHIL101

POLS120

POLS120

POLS241

PSYC112

PSYC112

Private
Percussion

| essnns
Private Piano

Lessons
Private Piano
Lessons
Private Piano

Lessons

Private Violin
Lessons

Private Voice
Lessons

A Cappella Choir

A Cappella Choir
SC Band
SC Band

Elements of
Descriptive
Astronomv
Science, Society,
and the
Environment

Science, Society,
and the
Environment

Science and
Pseudoscience
Drugs: Research
& Reward

Introduction to
Philosophv
Ethics, Society
and Politics
Ethics, Society
and Politics
Comparative Law

General

Psvcholoav
General

Psvcholoav

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LAB

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT

LECT
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Al

A3

Al

Al

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

16

10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

1 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

10 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

100 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

100 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
24 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

30 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
25 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
15 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
52 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025
50 8/18/2025 -
12/11/2025

ARNG

ARNG

ARNG

ARNG

ARNG

ARNG

MTWR

MTWR

MW

MW

MWF

MON

WED

MWF

MWF

TR

12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM

12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
12:00:00 AM -
12:01:00 AM
12:00:00 PM -
1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM -
1:00:00 PM
3:10:00 PM -
4:30:00 PM
3:10:00 PM -
4:30:00 PM
9:00:00 AM -

9:50:00 AM

1:10:00 PM -
2:00:00 PM

1:10:00 PM -
4:00:00 PM

1:10:00 PM -
2:00:00 PM
2:10:00 PM -
3:00:00 PM

1:10:00 PM -
2:25:00 PM
10:50:00 AM -
12:05:00 PM
1:10:00 PM -
2:25:00 PM
9:25:00 AM -
10:40:00 AM
10:50:00 AM -
12:05:00 PM
9:00:00 AM -
9:50:00 AM

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

CH AUD

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB RH

DB RH

DB RH

DB RH

BEECH

BEECH

BEECH

BEECH

BEECH

MOSS

MOSS

MOSS

MOSS

WRO

WRO

RPAC

104

RH

RH

RH

RH

104

111

111

103

204

103

101

201

104

Jeremy Kirk

Timothy Shook
Timothy Shook
Simon Hill
Sarah Naillon
Simon Hill
Simon Hill
Simon Hill
Jeremy Kirk
Jeremy Kirk

Robert Gallup

Kimberly Dolphin

Kimberly Dolphin

Patrick Ross

Aruni Malalasekera

Jacob Goodson

Arcadio Guerra
Munoz
Arcadio Guerra

Munoz
Arcadio Guerra

Munoz
Michelle Greenwood

Jacob Negley




PSYC112 General LECT 01 50 8/18/2025- TR 2:35:00 PM -  Main MOSS 101 Michelle Greenwood
Psvcholoav 12/11/2025 3:50:00 PM

PSYC225 Multicultural LECT 01 32 8/18/2025- TR 9:25:00 AM -  Main MOSS 106 Michelle Greenwood
Psvcholoav 12/11/2025 10:40:00 AM

REL 120 Ethics, Society, LECT 01 25 8/18/2025- TR 8:00:00 AM -  Main MOSS 108 Richard Clark
and Religion 12/11/2025 9:15:00 AM

REL 201 Introductionto  LECT 01 25 8/18/2025- MWF  9:00:00 AM -  Main MOSS 107 Jackson Lashier
the Bible 12/11/2025 9:50:00 AM

REL 201 Introduction to  LECT 01 25 8/18/2025 - MWF 10:00:00 AM - Main MOSS 107 Jackson Lashier
the Bible 12/11/2025 10:50:00 AM

THTR111  The Theatre LECT 01 30 8/18/2025- TR 10:50:00 AM - Main DB 203 Terry McGonigle
Experience 12/11/2025 12:05:00 PM

4/2/2025 1:37:44 PM
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